
Värja Herrar U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2024 2025

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)

page 1/1

name State country flag available

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 9
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
LFK LINKÖPING ÖS SWE 2
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 4
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 1
SIF NACKA ST SWE 2
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
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Värja Herrar U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2024 2025

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ERICSSON-CAREY MF19 
2 2 KALVELAGE BAJRA LÖFK 
3 3 CRONSTEDT Oscar FFF ST
3 3 WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST
5 5 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö
6 6 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK 
7 7 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD S
8 8 ROBINSSON Jonathan DIF ST
9 11 KRISTOFERSON BE DIF ST

10 12 GRUNDITZ Henry DIF ST
11 13 VON SCHEDVIN Ben FFF ST
12 16 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST
13 19 KNUTSSON Eskil DIF ST
14 22 ODEVALL NILSSON DIF ST
15 23 BERGSTRÖM Erik LÖFK 
16 99999 ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST
16 99999 BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI
16 99999 DANIELSSON Lucas SIF NA
16 99999 HOFSET Harald DIF ST
16 99999 MANDEL Valter SIF NA
16 99999 NYBERG Lowe GOFK 
16 99999 ÖSTERDAHL Gabriel UF UP
16 99999 OSWALDSON KJÄL LÖFK 
16 99999 PAJOR Olof DIF ST
16 99999 RUTH Edward FFF ST
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Overall number of participants: 25
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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Värja Herrar U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2024 2025

Formula of the competition
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25 fencers

1 poules: round

25 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 9, 2 poules of 8)
Separation by : clubs
25 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 25 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja Herrar U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2024 2025

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 2,3
Referee: KARLSSON Otis  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
GRUNDITZ Henry DIF ST  1  0  4  V  1  4  2 0.143 -13 17 7
PAJOR Olof DIF ST  V  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.714 8 32 3
ERICSSON-CAREY Ma MF19  V  V  2  V V4 V  V 0.857 18 31 1
KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK  V  3  V  V V4 V  4 0.714 7 31 4
ODEVALL NILSSON J DIF ST  0  2  1  1  3  1  1 0.000 -26 9 8
VON SCHEDVIN Benja FFF ST  V  4  0  3  V  2  0 0.286 -6 19 6
BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI  V  4  0  4  V  V  2 0.429 -2 25 5
FLEMMER Edvin ZRD S  V  V  4  V  V V3 V 0.857 14 32 2

Poule No 2    Piste 6,7
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST  V  0  0  2  1  V  V 0.429 -10 18 5
KNUTSSON Eskil DIF ST  1  1  3  1  1  V  V 0.286 -15 17 6
KALVELAGE BAJRAS LÖFK  V  V  V V4 3  V  V 0.857 15 32 2
MANDEL Valter SIF NA  V  V  4  2  4  V  V 0.571 11 30 4
ROBINSSON Jonathan DIF ST  V  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.714 13 29 3
CRONSTEDT Oscar FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 35 1
NYBERG Lowe GOFK  3  3  4  1  2  2  V 0.143 -12 20 7
ÖSTERDAHL Gabriel UF UP  4  4  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -23 12 8

Poule No 3    Piste 16,17
Referee: POCSI Tomi  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DANIELSSON Lucas SIF NA  V V 2  V V V V 2 0.750 7 34 3
DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST  2  V 1  V V VV4 V 0.750 8 32 2
OSWALDSON KJÄLL LÖFK  2  4  1  V 2  1  1  2 0.125 -16 18 9
WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST  V V V  4  V V 4  1 0.625 11 34 4
HOFSET Harald DIF ST  3  1  1  V  1  4  3  V 0.250 -14 23 8
BERGSTRÖM Erik LÖFK  4  0 V3 1  V  4  2  3 0.250 -11 22 7
RUTH Edward FFF ST  2  4  V 3  V V  3  4 0.375 -3 31 6
KRISTOFERSON BER DIF ST  4  3  V V V V V  1 0.625 6 33 5
ELG Hilmer WFF Ö  V 2  V V 3  V V V 0.750 12 35 1
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Värja Herrar U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2024 2025

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 CRONSTEDT Osca FFF ST 1.000 21 35 qualifier
2 ERICSSON-CARE MF19 0.857 18 31 qualifier
3 KALVELAGE BAJ LÖFK 0.857 15 32 qualifier
4 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD S 0.857 14 32 qualifier
5 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö 0.750 12 35 qualifier
6 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST 0.750 8 32 qualifier
7 DANIELSSON Luc SIF NA 0.750 7 34 qualifier
8 ROBINSSON Jonat DIF ST 0.714 13 29 qualifier
9 PAJOR Olof DIF ST 0.714 8 32 qualifier

10 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK 0.714 7 31 qualifier
11 WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST 0.625 11 34 qualifier
12 KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST 0.625 6 33 qualifier
13 MANDEL Valter SIF NA 0.571 11 30 qualifier
14 BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI 0.429 -2 25 qualifier
15 ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST 0.429 -10 18 qualifier
16 RUTH Edward FFF ST 0.375 -3 31 qualifier
17 VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST 0.286 -6 19 qualifier
18 KNUTSSON Eskil DIF ST 0.286 -15 17 qualifier
19 BERGSTRÖM Erik LÖFK 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
20 HOFSET Harald DIF ST 0.250 -14 23 qualifier
21 NYBERG Lowe GOFK 0.143 -12 20 qualifier
22 GRUNDITZ Henry DIF ST 0.143 -13 17 qualifier
23 OSWALDSON KJÄ LÖFK 0.125 -16 18 qualifier
24 ÖSTERDAHL Gabr UF UP 0.000 -23 12 qualifier
25 ODEVALL NILSSO DIF ST 0.000 -26 9 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 CRONSTEDT Osca FFF ST 1.000 21 35 qualifier
2 ERICSSON-CARE MF19 0.857 18 31 qualifier
3 KALVELAGE BAJ LÖFK 0.857 15 32 qualifier
4 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD S 0.857 14 32 qualifier
5 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö 0.750 12 35 qualifier
6 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST 0.750 8 32 qualifier
7 DANIELSSON Luc SIF NA 0.750 7 34 qualifier
8 ROBINSSON Jonat DIF ST 0.714 13 29 qualifier
9 PAJOR Olof DIF ST 0.714 8 32 qualifier

10 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK 0.714 7 31 qualifier
11 WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST 0.625 11 34 qualifier
12 KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST 0.625 6 33 qualifier
13 MANDEL Valter SIF NA 0.571 11 30 qualifier
14 BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI 0.429 -2 25 qualifier
15 ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST 0.429 -10 18 qualifier
16 RUTH Edward FFF ST 0.375 -3 31 qualifier
17 VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST 0.286 -6 19 qualifier
18 KNUTSSON Eskil DIF ST 0.286 -15 17 qualifier
19 BERGSTRÖM Erik LÖFK 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
20 HOFSET Harald DIF ST 0.250 -14 23 qualifier
21 NYBERG Lowe GOFK 0.143 -12 20 qualifier
22 GRUNDITZ Henry DIF ST 0.143 -13 17 qualifier
23 OSWALDSON KJÄ LÖFK 0.125 -16 18 qualifier
24 ÖSTERDAHL Gabr UF UP 0.000 -23 12 qualifier
25 ODEVALL NILSSO DIF ST 0.000 -26 9 qualifier
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1 CRONSTEDT Oscar FFF ST

Tableau of 16

16 VON SCHEDVIN Ben FFF ST 15/3

9 PAJOR Olof DIF ST

8 ROBINSSON Jonatha DIF ST 15/10

5 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö

12 KRISTOFERSON BE DIF ST 15/11

13 MANDEL Valter SIF NA

4 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD ST 15/5

3 KALVELAGE BAJR LÖFK L

14 BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI 15/8

11 WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST

6 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST 15/13

7 DANIELSSON Lucas SIF NA

10 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK L 15/12

15 ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST

2 ERICSSON-CAREY MF19 15/6

CRONSTEDT Oscar

Tableau of 8

ROBINSSON Jonatha
15/6

ELG Hilmer

FLEMMER Edvin
15/10

KALVELAGE BAJR

DORRANI Malcolm
12/11

KARLÖF Johannes

ERICSSON-CAREY 
15/4

CRONSTEDT Oscar

Semi-finals

ELG Hilmer

15/4

DORRANI Malcolm

ERICSSON-CAREY 

15/4

CRONSTEDT Oscar

Final

ERICSSON-CAREY 

15/5

ERICSSON-CAREY 
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1 CRONSTEDT Oscar FFF ST

Tableau of 8

8 ROBINSSON Jonatha DIF ST 15/6

5 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö

4 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD ST 15/10

3 KALVELAGE BAJR LÖFK L

6 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST 12/11

7 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK L

2 ERICSSON-CAREY MF19 15/4

CRONSTEDT Oscar

Semi-finals

ELG Hilmer
15/4

DORRANI Malcolm

ERICSSON-CAREY 
15/4

CRONSTEDT Oscar

Final

ERICSSON-CAREY 

15/5

ERICSSON-CAREY 
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ERICSSON-CARE MF19 
2 CRONSTEDT Osca FFF ST
3 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST
3 ELG Hilmer WFF Ö
5 KALVELAGE BAJ LÖFK 
6 FLEMMER Edvin ZRD S
7 ROBINSSON Jonat DIF ST
8 KARLÖF Johannes LÖFK 
9 DANIELSSON Luc SIF NA

10 PAJOR Olof DIF ST
11 WESTCOTT Erik FFF ST
12 KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST
13 MANDEL Valter SIF NA
14 BJÖRKEBY Lucas LFK LI
15 ÅRLING Viktor DIF ST
16 VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST
17 RUTH Edward FFF ST
18 KNUTSSON Eskil DIF ST
19 BERGSTRÖM Erik LÖFK 
20 HOFSET Harald DIF ST
21 NYBERG Lowe GOFK 
22 GRUNDITZ Henry DIF ST
23 OSWALDSON KJÄ LÖFK 
24 ÖSTERDAHL Gabr UF UP
25 ODEVALL NILSSO DIF ST
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

AL-NUAIMI Muhan CN SWE 1 2 1
KARLSSON Otis D SWE 1 4 0
LEWIN Pär-Anders N SWE 0 1 0
POCSI Tomi D SWE 1 4 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca N SWE 0 1 1
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